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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 25 Women, 100m Freestyle 11 years and older
23.11.2025. - 18:00 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. VUCEVIC, Dunja 14 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.57 428 32.40 36.17
2. RASOVIC, Andrea 14 Mornar 1:11.03 385 34.00 37.03
3. MRDAKOVIC, Lola 14 11. April 1:14.04 340 35.49 38.55
4. NIKIC, Nadja 14 Plavi Talas 1:15.85 316 34.81 41.04
5. JOVANOVIC, Sara 14 Bonatti 1:17.80 293 36.93 40.87
6. KOSTIC, Nina 14 11. April 1:18.06 290 37.71 40.35
7. PEJCIC, Masa 14 Mornar 1:19.35 276 36.53 42.82
8. ANDJELKOVIC, Lara 14 Novi Beograd 011 1:19.93 270 36.32 43.61
9. KOCIC, Nikolina 14 BPK 1:23.14 240 39.05 44.09

10. STAMENKOVIC, Tea 14 BPK 1:23.20 240 40.36 42.84
11. CIRKOVIC, Helena 14 Partizan 1:24.38 230 39.78 44.60
12. MANIC, Dunja 14 Tas 011 1:26.58 213 40.22 46.36
13. NERIC, Sara 14 Barakuda 1:29.66 191 42.28 47.38

Limit

14. ZELJKOVIC, Teodora 14 Usce 1:30.41 187 43.09 47.32
Limit

15. PAVLICA, Petra 14 Tas 011 1:32.28 175 43.47 48.81
Limit

16. MOMIC, Ana 14 11. April 1:32.32 175 41.31 51.01
Limit

17. BOJOVIC, Milica 14 11. April 1:32.61 174 42.02 50.59
Limit

18. ILIC, Marina 14 Mornar 1:32.77 173 42.02 50.75
Limit

19. BOROKIC, Nadja 14 Mornar 1:33.17 170 43.69 49.48
Limit

20. BESLAC, Una 14 Mornar 1:33.60 168 46.61 46.99
Limit

21. MILJKOVIC, Masa 14 Usce 1:35.29 159 45.29 50.00
Limit

22. JOVANOVIC, Anastasija 14 Panta Rei 1:36.05 156 45.47 50.58
Limit

23. MICIC, Jana 14 11. April 1:40.89 134 45.72 55.17
Limit

24. PESIC, Maja 14 Novi Beograd 011 1:41.04 134 46.28 54.76
Limit

25. VUKSANOVIC, Simona 14 Tas 011 1:43.56 124 47.58 55.98
Limit

26. ZEKOVIC, Helena 14 Panta Rei 1:43.99 122 49.49 54.50
Limit

27. ZIVKOVIC NADJA, 14 Plavi Talas 1:46.35 114 50.11 56.24
Limit
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 25, Women, 100m Freestyle

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 1:05.96 481 31.26 34.70
2. BURIC, Miona 13 Mornar 1:06.94 460 31.65 35.29
3. MILJKOVIC, Lenka 13 Mornar 1:07.55 448 31.52 36.03
4. SIMIC, Olivera 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.56 429 32.20 36.36
5. RADOVANOVIC, Vanja 13 11. April 1:09.33 414 33.48 35.85
6. GUBERINIC, Itana 13 Mornar 1:09.55 410 33.28 36.27
7. TANJGA, Tea 13 11. April 1:10.15 400 33.52 36.63
8. RISTIC, Milica 13 Mornar 1:11.18 383 33.06 38.12
9. KOJIC, Vasilija 13 Tri Delfina 1:11.40 379 34.22 37.18

10. DJURDJEVIC, Aleksandra 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.99 370 34.29 37.70
11. SAVIC, Visnja 13 Panta Rei 1:12.24 366 33.87 38.37
12. STAJIC, Petra 13 Plavi Talas 1:15.15 325 34.68 40.47
13. NOVAKOVIC, Ana 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:16.03 314 36.80 39.23
14. VOJVODIC, Dunja 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.16 312 36.63 39.53
15. POPOVIC MASA, 13 Plavi Talas 1:18.23 288 37.06 41.17
16. JOVANOVIC, Sena 13 Mornar 1:20.86 261 39.49 41.37
17. ROGALJSKI, Ana 13 Mornar 1:20.94 260 39.74 41.20
18. PLAZINIC, Andrijana 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:22.43 246 38.89 43.54
19. PUGACHEVA, Taisiia 13 Barakuda 1:23.02 241 38.40 44.62
20. SENJI, Zoe 13 11. April 1:40.66 135 46.60 54.06

Limit

21. BJELOVIC, Katarina 13 Tas 011 1:44.04 122 48.16 55.88
Limit

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 59.29 663 29.24 30.05
2. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Mornar 1:00.00 640 28.82 31.18
3. PAJIC, Natalija 11 Mornar 1:02.48 566 30.55 31.93
4. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:02.49 566 30.37 32.12
5. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:02.73 560 29.78 32.95
6. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 1:03.06 551 30.65 32.41
7. DJOKIC, Lara 11 Mornar 1:03.24 546 30.44 32.80
8. MULIC, Andrea 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:03.46 541 30.40 33.06
9. BILBIJA, Una 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.70 510 31.01 33.69

10. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 1:04.89 506 31.36 33.53
11. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 Plavi Talas 1:05.18 499 31.55 33.63
12. JELIC, Mia 12 Plavi Talas 1:05.85 484 31.56 34.29
13. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 1:06.05 479 31.94 34.11
14. PJANIC, Isidora 11 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.10 478 32.11 33.99
15. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 Mornar 1:06.65 467 31.86 34.79
16. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.44 450 31.54 35.90
17. CIRIC, Ivana 11 Partizan 1:07.70 445 32.07 35.63
18. MILOSEVIC, Petra 11 Mornar 1:08.10 437 32.02 36.08
19. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 BPK 1:08.14 437 31.41 36.73
20. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Mornar 1:08.20 435 32.31 35.89
21. JOVANOVIC, Sofia 12 Mornar 1:09.02 420 32.49 36.53
22. PESOVIC, Andrea 12 Plavi Talas 1:09.44 412 32.51 36.93
23. RADOJCIC, Nevena 11 Bonatti 1:09.49 412 32.86 36.63
24. MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja 11 Partizan 1:09.80 406 33.42 36.38
25. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 1:09.95 403 33.34 36.61
26. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 1:10.18 400 33.45 36.73
27. BUKVA, Katarina 12 Plavi Talas 1:10.32 397 33.21 37.11
28. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Vracar 1:12.35 365 35.14 37.21



Splash Meet Manager, 11.82393 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 23.11.2025. 19:02 - Page 3

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 25, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

29. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 1:13.01 355 34.91 38.10
30. MIRIC, Maja 12 Vracar 1:13.31 350 33.26 40.05
31. STANKOVIC, Sara 11 Panta Rei 1:13.40 349 35.09 38.31
32. STANKOVIC, Petra 11 11. April 1:13.45 348 35.00 38.45
33. VUKADINOVIC, Milica 11 Plavi Talas 1:14.77 330 35.47 39.30
34. BOZIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 1:15.67 319 34.61 41.06
35. ZEZELJ, Anika 12 Partizan 1:15.85 316 35.42 40.43
36. GOLIC, Lena 11 11. April 1:16.50 308 35.62 40.88
37. KOVACEVIC, Nikolina 11 Panta Rei 1:17.82 293 36.06 41.76
38. MEMEDOVIC, Helena 11 Mornar 1:18.58 284 36.92 41.66
39. IGNJATOVIC, Nadja 12 Plavi Talas 1:19.43 275 37.62 41.81
40. MINIC, Lana 11 Mornar 1:20.03 269 37.62 42.41
41. BORAS, Iskra 11 11. April 1:20.36 266 37.85 42.51
42. KRAJNOVIC, Andreja 11 Bonatti 1:20.73 262 37.65 43.08
43. NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 1:21.65 254 36.70 44.95
44. CISNEROS KAMBEROVIC, Carla12 Usce 1:21.92 251 39.22 42.70
45. MILJKOVIC, Petra 11 Usce 1:24.39 230 38.81 45.58

Limit

46. VUKOVIC, Dorotea 12 Vracar 1:24.43 229 40.75 43.68
Limit

47. MITEVSKI, Milica 11 Panta Rei 1:24.71 227 41.35 43.36
Limit

48. VALJIC, Tara 12 Usce 1:25.46 221 40.63 44.83
Limit

49. PETROVIC, Lucija 11 Plavi Talas 1:26.46 213 40.23 46.23
Limit

50. BOLJANOVIC, Katarina 12 11. April 1:27.99 202 41.62 46.37
Limit

51. POPOVIC, Masa 12 Vracar 1:32.15 176 43.73 48.42
Limit

52. MOMIC, Katarina 12 11. April 1:33.08 171 44.25 48.83
Limit

53. AJDUKOVIC, Una 12 Tas 011 1:34.41 164 42.46 51.95
Limit

54. MLADENOVIC, Tijana 12 Panta Rei 1:37.58 148 46.91 50.67
Limit

55. PETROVIC, Aleksandra 12 Usce 1:38.52 144 45.39 53.13
Limit

56. GUCEVAC, Katarina 12 Tas 011 1:52.92 96 52.57 1:00.35
Limit

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. JOVANOVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:01.42 596 30.06 31.36
2. CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 1:01.95 581 30.10 31.85
3. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 1:02.49 566 30.20 32.29
4. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 1:03.61 537 30.53 33.08
5. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:04.81 507 30.49 34.32
6. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 Plavi Talas 1:05.71 487 31.64 34.07
7. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.89 483 31.73 34.16
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 25, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

8. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 1:05.97 481 31.42 34.55
9. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 1:06.30 474 31.80 34.50

10. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:06.31 474 31.76 34.55
11. VASILIC, Petra 10 Plavi Talas 1:06.63 467 31.81 34.82
12. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 Plavi Talas 1:08.17 436 32.25 35.92
13. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 1:09.41 413 32.85 36.56
14. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 Partizan 1:09.95 403 34.27 35.68
15. DREKIC, Teodora 10 Tri Delfina 1:10.07 401 33.30 36.77
16. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 1:10.50 394 33.53 36.97
17. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 1:10.68 391 33.34 37.34
18. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 11. April 1:11.13 384 34.50 36.63
19. IVANOVIC, Ksenia 09 Mornar 1:11.88 372 34.28 37.60
20. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 1:12.47 363 34.11 38.36
21. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10 Mornar 1:14.74 331 35.86 38.88
22. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 BPK 1:15.54 320 35.28 40.26
23. VELEMIR, Ivona 10 11. April 1:17.09 301 36.59 40.50
24. OBRADOVIC, Zeljka 10 Tri Delfina 1:17.43 297 37.33 40.10

Limit

25. TRAJKOVIC, Sara 10 Mornar 1:17.87 292 37.93 39.94
Limit

26. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 Mornar 1:18.06 290 36.72 41.34
Limit

27. MARKOVIC, Isidora 10 Panta Rei 1:20.36 266 36.69 43.67
Limit

28. DANILOVIC, Simona 10 Tas 011 1:22.62 245 38.95 43.67
Limit

29. KECMAN, Petra 10 Mornar 1:24.06 232 41.68 42.38
Limit

30. STANKOVIC, Tara 10 Bonatti 1:25.94 217 38.04 47.90
Limit

31. KREMER, Ana 09 Tas 011 1:26.30 215 40.11 46.19
Limit

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 59.79 646 28.81 30.98
2. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 1:00.47 625 29.41 31.06
3. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:00.80 615 29.20 31.60
4. JORGIC, Andrea 08 Usce 1:02.92 555 30.92 32.00
5. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 Usce 1:03.48 540 31.07 32.41
6. JELENIC, Una 08 Plavi Talas 1:04.30 520 31.51 32.79
7. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:04.71 510 31.58 33.13
8. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.18 499 31.08 34.10
9. HANN, Helena 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.24 497 31.12 34.12

10. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:05.33 495 30.77 34.56
11. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:05.57 490 31.76 33.81
12. KRISKA, Ena 07 Usce 1:05.60 489 31.45 34.15
13. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 1:05.81 485 31.81 34.00
14. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:06.09 478 30.63 35.46
15. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.88 442 32.58 35.30
16. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.18 400 33.14 37.04
17. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 1:11.45 379 34.96 36.49



Splash Meet Manager, 11.82393 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 23.11.2025. 19:02 - Page 5

Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 25, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

18. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 1:12.21 367 34.59 37.62
19. KOCIC, Marija 08 Partizan 1:14.77 330 36.32 38.45

Limit

Seniori 19 god. i stariji

1. NEDELJKOVIC, Ana 02 Mornar 1:11.74 374 33.90 37.84
2. MIHAJLOVIC, Marjana 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.95 315 35.52 40.43
3. BOJIC, Kristina 06 Usce 1:33.68 168 42.95 50.73

Pioniri

1. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 1:05.96 481 31.26 34.70
2. BURIC, Miona 13 Mornar 1:06.94 460 31.65 35.29
3. MILJKOVIC, Lenka 13 Mornar 1:07.55 448 31.52 36.03
4. SIMIC, Olivera 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.56 429 32.20 36.36
5. VUCEVIC, Dunja 14 Crvena Zvezda 1:08.57 428 32.40 36.17
6. RADOVANOVIC, Vanja 13 11. April 1:09.33 414 33.48 35.85
7. GUBERINIC, Itana 13 Mornar 1:09.55 410 33.28 36.27
8. TANJGA, Tea 13 11. April 1:10.15 400 33.52 36.63
9. RASOVIC, Andrea 14 Mornar 1:11.03 385 34.00 37.03

10. RISTIC, Milica 13 Mornar 1:11.18 383 33.06 38.12
11. KOJIC, Vasilija 13 Tri Delfina 1:11.40 379 34.22 37.18
12. DJURDJEVIC, Aleksandra 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.99 370 34.29 37.70
13. SAVIC, Visnja 13 Panta Rei 1:12.24 366 33.87 38.37
14. MRDAKOVIC, Lola 14 11. April 1:14.04 340 35.49 38.55
15. STAJIC, Petra 13 Plavi Talas 1:15.15 325 34.68 40.47
16. NIKIC, Nadja 14 Plavi Talas 1:15.85 316 34.81 41.04
17. NOVAKOVIC, Ana 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:16.03 314 36.80 39.23
18. VOJVODIC, Dunja 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.16 312 36.63 39.53
19. JOVANOVIC, Sara 14 Bonatti 1:17.80 293 36.93 40.87
20. KOSTIC, Nina 14 11. April 1:18.06 290 37.71 40.35
21. POPOVIC MASA, 13 Plavi Talas 1:18.23 288 37.06 41.17
22. PEJCIC, Masa 14 Mornar 1:19.35 276 36.53 42.82
23. ANDJELKOVIC, Lara 14 Novi Beograd 011 1:19.93 270 36.32 43.61
24. JOVANOVIC, Sena 13 Mornar 1:20.86 261 39.49 41.37
25. ROGALJSKI, Ana 13 Mornar 1:20.94 260 39.74 41.20
26. PLAZINIC, Andrijana 13 Novi Beograd 011 1:22.43 246 38.89 43.54
27. PUGACHEVA, Taisiia 13 Barakuda 1:23.02 241 38.40 44.62
28. KOCIC, Nikolina 14 BPK 1:23.14 240 39.05 44.09
29. STAMENKOVIC, Tea 14 BPK 1:23.20 240 40.36 42.84
30. CIRKOVIC, Helena 14 Partizan 1:24.38 230 39.78 44.60
31. MANIC, Dunja 14 Tas 011 1:26.58 213 40.22 46.36
32. NERIC, Sara 14 Barakuda 1:29.66 191 42.28 47.38

Limit

33. ZELJKOVIC, Teodora 14 Usce 1:30.41 187 43.09 47.32
Limit

34. PAVLICA, Petra 14 Tas 011 1:32.28 175 43.47 48.81
Limit

35. MOMIC, Ana 14 11. April 1:32.32 175 41.31 51.01
Limit

36. BOJOVIC, Milica 14 11. April 1:32.61 174 42.02 50.59
Limit
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Zimsko prvenstvo Beograda 2025
Beograd, 15. - 23.11.2025

Event 25, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

37. ILIC, Marina 14 Mornar 1:32.77 173 42.02 50.75
Limit

38. BOROKIC, Nadja 14 Mornar 1:33.17 170 43.69 49.48
Limit

39. BESLAC, Una 14 Mornar 1:33.60 168 46.61 46.99
Limit

40. MILJKOVIC, Masa 14 Usce 1:35.29 159 45.29 50.00
Limit

41. JOVANOVIC, Anastasija 14 Panta Rei 1:36.05 156 45.47 50.58
Limit

42. SENJI, Zoe 13 11. April 1:40.66 135 46.60 54.06
Limit

43. MICIC, Jana 14 11. April 1:40.89 134 45.72 55.17
Limit

44. PESIC, Maja 14 Novi Beograd 011 1:41.04 134 46.28 54.76
Limit

45. VUKSANOVIC, Simona 14 Tas 011 1:43.56 124 47.58 55.98
Limit

46. ZEKOVIC, Helena 14 Panta Rei 1:43.99 122 49.49 54.50
Limit

47. BJELOVIC, Katarina 13 Tas 011 1:44.04 122 48.16 55.88
Limit

48. ZIVKOVIC NADJA, 14 Plavi Talas 1:46.35 114 50.11 56.24
Limit


